
Name and Address of 
Examination Centre 

Online Viva-Voce Examination 
will be held on Zoom Meeting 

Platforrm 

Uttarakhand Open University, Haldwani (Nainital) 
Subject Online Viva-Voce Examination for Couse Code: BTTM-504 Industrial Training/ Project Report (Main and Back learners) 
Online Viva-Voce Examination for Couse Code: MTTM-504 Industrial Training/Project Report (Main and Back learners) 

(Meeting Link will be shared with 
the learners on their email ids and 

WhatsApp Group specially created 

Online Viva-Voce Examination 

for the Viva-Voce Examination) 
Note: 

(for Summer Session 2023-24 Main and Back Learners) 

Department of Tourism, STHHM 

Date and Time of Viva-Voce 
Examination 

Wednesday 3rd April, 2024 
(03:00 pm 05:00 pm) 

& 

Programme Name and 
P'rogramme Code 

Master of Tourism and Travel 

Managerment (MTTM-17/21) 
& 

Bachelor of Tourism and Travel 

Managenment 
(BTTM-17/21) 

1 At the time of the online Viva-Voce Examination, learners need to keep with them any one of the following identity proofs: 
UOU ID Card/ Driving License/Voter Card/ Aadhaar Card. 

Course Codes 

MTTM-305 

(Project Report's PPT must contain: Introduction, Objectives, Findings, Problems, Suggestions and Conclusion) 

BTTM-504 

2. Learners, who have not yet submitted their project report/summer training report are requested to kindly send the soft copy till 25h March, 2023 and 
hard copy till 30 March, 2023. 

1 

3. Learners need to prepare a Power Point Presentation (PPT) based on their Project Report or Summer Training Report and PPT must contain the 
following headings: 

(Summer Training Report's PPT must contain: Introduction, Profile of the Organization, My Experience, Problems, Suggestions and Conclusion). 
4. WhatsApp group Link: https://chat.whatsapp.com/DaPIGRFB3h9luhLOHZ7QEM 
5. Learners, whose names are not listed below are requested to kindly contact to Dr Akhilesh Singh, Programme Coordinator, Department of Tourism, 

Uttarakhand Open University, Haldwani, Mobile No. - 07376651395, Email id - akhileshsingh@uou.ac.in 



Programme 
Code 

MTTM-17 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

Master of Tourism and Travel Management (MTTM-17/MTTM-21) Course Code 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

List of Eligible Candidates 
(Main Learners) 

MTTM-305 

Enrollment 
No. 

20223321 

22284273 

22301726 

16084524 

22276864 

22282256 

22283738 

22282784 

22279906 

14051577 

22280940 

22275226 

22284270 

22296536 

Learner's Name 

ROHIT SINGH BISHT 

KM PREETI 

GANGWAR 
AKANSHA RAWAL 

HIMANSHU PANDEY 

DEEPAK NEGI 

HARPREET 
SINGH 

GAJENDRA SINGH 

JAGVEER SINGH 
RANA 

BABITA BHANDARI 

MANUPRIYA 

SHIVAM MISHRA 

GAURAV PUROHIT 

VIKAS GANGNAR 

MOHAMMAD ISRAEL 

Mobile No. 

918449373048 

919536917321 

917906826452 

918449402091 

918192078515 

917505174623 

919012393092 

918192957305 

919410196411 

918394033949 

917895470083 

917417901146 

918937878283 

918477846805 

Email id 

rohitbisht1947@gmail.com 
preetigangwar10298@gmail.com 
akansharawal1198@gmail.com 

h123pandey@gmail.com 
deepaknegirwl@gmail.com 
drhappysingh 13@gmail.com 

gajendrasinghkanyal@gmail.com 
ranajagveer0@gmail.com 

ashitabhandari27@gmail.com 
manupriya.chaudhary @yahoo. in 

thesmatymishra@gmail.com 
gaurav.purohit7@gmail.com 

vikaskgangwar. 123@gmail.com 

mdisrael994@gmail.com 
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MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-17 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

MTTM-21 

Code 
BTTM-21 

BTTM-21 

BTTM-21 

BTTM-21 

BTTM-21 

MTTM-305 

BTTM-17 

MTTM-305 

Programme Course Code 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

MTTM-305 

BTTM-504 

BTTM-504 

BTTM-504 

BTTM-504 

BTTM-504 

22295634 

BTTM-504 

22296794 

15070071 

20226993 

21268391 

21269014 

22274008 

Enrollment 
No. 

21264147 

21243390 

21246366 

21250389 

21253015 

SURABHI DANI 

20234199 

SAMIR KUMAR 

AKRITI BISHT 

Back Learners 
RAJAN WADHWA 

AJAYPAL SINGH RAWAT 

VINAY KUMAR 
MALKOTI 

HIMANSHU TIWARI 

Bachelor of Tourism and Travel Management (BTTM-17/BTTM-21) (Main Learners) 
Learner's Name 

SUNIL PANDA 

MAHIPAL SINGH 

KHYATI CHOUDHARY 

POOJA NAUTIYAL 

BABLI MALKANI 

919627555522 

NALIN PANDEY 

917290880062 

917409478769 

919034121010 

917292003383 

918859218843 

919557053371 

Mobile No. 

917064198239 

918126427557 

919759366160 

918534931847 

919045256196 

surabhibisht 1 2 @gmail.com 

918126537739 

sk047943@gmail.com 

aakritis542@gmail.com 

wadhwa.rajan93@gmail.com 
ajaypalrawat007@gmail.com 

vinu.malkoti@gmail.com 

tewari.himanshu473@gmail.com 

Email id 

pandasunilkumar82@gmail.com 
mahipals7 19@gmail.com 

devendrasarwan1975@gmail.co 
poojanautiyal2310.pn@gmail.co 

m 

babli912melkani@gmail.com 
nalinpandey 1205@gmail.com 
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BTTM-17 

BTTM-17 

BTTM-17 

BTTM-17 

BTTM-504 

BTTM-504 

BTTM-504 

BTTM-504 

20227397 

20234513 

20212765 

19205073 

NISHCHAY NARESH 
BISHT 

PRITAM PUNDIR 

KM ADEEBA 

KANCHAN JOSHI 

918171898002 

919412911348 

918445641786 

919015519912 

nishchay0057@gmail.com 
PRITAMPUNDIR360@GMAIL.C OM 

adeebaidrisi141199@gmail.com 
kanchanjoshi94 1@gmail.com 
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